
23 3/4 in 29 3/4 in 35 3/4 in 47 3/4 in 59 3/4 in

71 3/4 in

Bifolding Door Mechanism Track

Overall Length

DESCRIPTION
Preassembled pivot block

Track for economical bi-folding wood door mechanism. Generally used for bi-folding
doors. Easy to install.

AVAILABLE PRODUCTS

Product # Overall Length

23 3/4 in

29 3/4 in

35 3/4 in

47 3/4 in

59 3/4 in

71 3/4 in

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Track Mounting Ceiling Mount

Finish White

Product type Tracks for Bifolding Doors

Manufacturing Material Steel

14324WBC

14330WBC

14336WBC

14348WBC

14360WBC

14372WBC

Page 1 of 2

https://www.onwardhardware.com/us/en/category/sliding-system-solutions/parts-and-accessories/hardware/bi-fold-door-tracks/bifolding-door-mechanism-track/1178181?nf_1018575=%28%280%2C23.750000%2C%2Cpo-f%29%29&q=1
https://www.onwardhardware.com/us/en/category/sliding-system-solutions/parts-and-accessories/hardware/bi-fold-door-tracks/bifolding-door-mechanism-track/1178181?nf_1018575=%28%280%2C29.750000%2C%2Cpo-f%29%29&q=1
https://www.onwardhardware.com/us/en/category/sliding-system-solutions/parts-and-accessories/hardware/bi-fold-door-tracks/bifolding-door-mechanism-track/1178181?nf_1018575=%28%280%2C35.750000%2C%2Cpo-f%29%29&q=1
https://www.onwardhardware.com/us/en/category/sliding-system-solutions/parts-and-accessories/hardware/bi-fold-door-tracks/bifolding-door-mechanism-track/1178181?nf_1018575=%28%280%2C47.750000%2C%2Cpo-f%29%29&q=1
https://www.onwardhardware.com/us/en/category/sliding-system-solutions/parts-and-accessories/hardware/bi-fold-door-tracks/bifolding-door-mechanism-track/1178181?nf_1018575=%28%280%2C59.750000%2C%2Cpo-f%29%29&q=1
https://www.onwardhardware.com/us/en/category/sliding-system-solutions/parts-and-accessories/hardware/bi-fold-door-tracks/bifolding-door-mechanism-track/1178181?nf_1018575=%28%280%2C71.750000%2C%2Cpo-f%29%29&q=1
https://www.onwardhardware.com/us/en/category/sliding-system-solutions/parts-and-accessories/hardware/bi-fold-door-tracks/bifolding-door-mechanism-track/1178181/sku-14324WBC
https://www.onwardhardware.com/us/en/category/sliding-system-solutions/parts-and-accessories/hardware/bi-fold-door-tracks/bifolding-door-mechanism-track/1178181/sku-14330WBC
https://www.onwardhardware.com/us/en/category/sliding-system-solutions/parts-and-accessories/hardware/bi-fold-door-tracks/bifolding-door-mechanism-track/1178181/sku-14336WBC
https://www.onwardhardware.com/us/en/category/sliding-system-solutions/parts-and-accessories/hardware/bi-fold-door-tracks/bifolding-door-mechanism-track/1178181/sku-14348WBC
https://www.onwardhardware.com/us/en/category/sliding-system-solutions/parts-and-accessories/hardware/bi-fold-door-tracks/bifolding-door-mechanism-track/1178181/sku-14360WBC
https://www.onwardhardware.com/us/en/category/sliding-system-solutions/parts-and-accessories/hardware/bi-fold-door-tracks/bifolding-door-mechanism-track/1178181/sku-14372WBC


PRODUCT PHOTOS

Page 2 of 2


	Bifolding Door Mechanism Track
	DESCRIPTION
	Preassembled pivot block

	AVAILABLE PRODUCTS
	TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
	PRODUCT PHOTOS


