



Bifolding Door Mechanism Track

Overall Length

23 3/4 in	29 3/4 in	35 3/4 in	47 3/4 in	59 3/4 in

71 3/4 in

DESCRIPTION

Preassembled pivot block

Track for economical bi-folding wood door mechanism. Generally used for bi-folding doors. Easy to install.

AVAILABLE PRODUCTS

Product #	Overall Length
14324WBC	23 3/4 in
14330WBC	29 3/4 in
14336WBC	35 3/4 in
14348WBC	47 3/4 in
14360WBC	59 3/4 in
14372WBC	71 3/4 in

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Track Mounting	Ceiling Mount
Finish	White
Product type	Tracks for Bifolding Doors
Manufacturing Material	Steel



PRODUCT PHOTOS

